

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5265/2012

JANARDHAN WAMAN SARODE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ARUN RAU PAWAR

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pallav Shishodiya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR
Mr. Neelmani Pant, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Avnish M. Oza, Adv.
Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter next week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER